
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501070000
09650

01/07/2005
11:37:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND WAGNER,
JAMES M

200501070000
09630

01/07/2005
11:37:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND REAGIN,
MARIA

200501180000
26510

01/18/2005
01:07:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERKINS,
JEANIE

200501200000
29910

01/20/2005
10:07:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEHGHANI
SANICH,
SUSAN

200502140000
72390

02/14/2005
01:41:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANCHORS,
DENISE C

200502170000
77510

02/17/2005
11:04:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS, GREG
W

200504150001
78940

04/15/2005
02:20:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT,
ALANA

200504150001
79630

04/15/2005
04:26:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PUGH,
SHERRY T

200504200001
88220

04/20/2005
03:52:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLAN,
SUZETTE T

200504250001
94880

04/25/2005
09:04:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
BRAGAN R B

200504210001
90150

04/21/2005
02:20:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERSBACH,
KATHY B

200504210001
90160

04/21/2005
02:20:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAINS,
ANGELA M

200504260001
99590

04/26/2005
01:39:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARUSSA,
FRANK J

200505270002
59230

05/27/2005
02:47:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEEMAN,
CAROL



200506270003
17270

06/27/2005
02:04:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGWELL,
LOU ELLYN

200509130004
72710

09/13/2005
08:27:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORST,
JENNIFER L

200509300005
09970

09/30/2005
09:09:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROCK, RUBY

200509300005
11770

09/30/2005
02:44:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT,
JIMMY J

200510110005
28790

10/11/2005
11:41:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
DANIELLE M

200510210005
48730

10/21/2005
11:54:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VIOT, LINDA G

200510250005
53240

10/25/2005
09:06:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOPPER
PATRICIA
HOPE

200510190005
42090

10/19/2005
08:15:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILFORD,
ANGELIA

200510250005
54500

10/25/2005
01:11:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLENDON,
JOAN G

200510280005
61920

10/28/2005
12:39:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCARBOROU
GH, JERRY A
JR

200511040005
74390

11/04/2005
10:05:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLORES,
ALETTA R

200511010005
65240

11/01/2005
08:01:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSH,
BRENDA K

200511170006
01470

11/17/2005
03:23:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, KIM N

200511170006
01550

11/17/2005
04:11:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGEE,
ELAINE S

200511230006
10820

11/23/2005
12:48:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
YVONNE
RENEE

200512060006
30100

12/06/2005
09:09:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX,
CAROLYN M


