Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	PANY;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Potoronas	Logol	
motiument#	Date Recorded	INAITIE	raity Kole	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	IVIAPBOOK	IviapPage	First Reference	Description	
200501070000 09650	01/07/2005 11:37:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	WAGNER, JAMES M							
200501070000 09630	01/07/2005 11:37:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	REAGIN, MARIA							
200501180000 26510	01/18/2005 01:07:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERKINS, JEANIE							
200501200000 29910	01/20/2005 10:07:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEHGHANI SANICH, SUSAN							
200502140000 72390	02/14/2005 01:41:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANCHORS, DENISE C							
200502170000 77510	02/17/2005 11:04:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS, GREG W							
200504150001 78940	04/15/2005 02:20:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT, ALANA							
200504150001 79630	04/15/2005 04:26:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PUGH, SHERRY T							
200504200001 88220	04/20/2005 03:52:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLAN, SUZETTE T							
200504250001 94880	04/25/2005 09:04:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, BRAGAN R B							
200504210001 90150	04/21/2005 02:20:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERSBACH, KATHY B							
200504210001 90160	04/21/2005 02:20:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAINS, ANGELA M							
200504260001 99590	04/26/2005 01:39:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARUSSA, FRANK J							
200505270002 59230	05/27/2005 02:47:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEEMAN, CAROL							

200506270003 17270	06/27/2005 02:04:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGWELL, LOU ELLYN			
200509130004 72710	09/13/2005 08:27:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORST, JENNIFER L			
200509300005 09970	09/30/2005 09:09:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROCK, RUBY			
200509300005 11770	09/30/2005 02:44:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT, JIMMY J			
200510110005 28790	10/11/2005 11:41:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, DANIELLE M			
200510210005 48730	10/21/2005 11:54:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VIOT, LINDA G			
200510250005 53240	10/25/2005 09:06:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOPPER PATRICIA HOPE			
200510190005 42090	10/19/2005 08:15:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILFORD, ANGELIA			
200510250005 54500	10/25/2005 01:11:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLENDON, JOAN G			
200510280005 61920	10/28/2005 12:39:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARBOROU GH, JERRY A JR			
200511040005 74390	11/04/2005 10:05:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLORES, ALETTA R			
200511010005 65240	11/01/2005 08:01:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSH, BRENDA K			
200511170006 01470	11/17/2005 03:23:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, KIM N			
200511170006 01550	11/17/2005 04:11:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGEE, ELAINE S			
200511230006 10820	11/23/2005 12:48:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, YVONNE RENEE			
200512060006 30100	12/06/2005 09:09:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MADDOX, CAROLYN M			